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CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - NITEROI

7KM PUBLICO GERAL

Num Atleta

484
494
141

225
340
375
504
353
309
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491
459
78
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200
356
183
506
199
241
233
320
390
227
191
457
246
444
132
514
357
144
326
374

18
341
478

GILVAN BARROS
RODRIGO FONSECA DE SOUZA

FERNANDO ANTONIO DOS SANTOS
SILVA

JOSIVALDO FERREIRA DA SILVA
MARCELO ALEXANDRE

BRUNO MOURA

SUENIR BERNARDO DA SILVA

EDSON IZIDORO ZANARDI DO PRADO
LEONARDO .

JACKSON CONCEICAO DE ALMEIDA
DIEGO TAVARES DE OLIVEIRA REIS
RUBEN CARLOS DE SOUZA

JORGE WELLINGTON DA SILVA
CARVALHO

EDSON DE ASSIS

ALEXSANDRO DUARTE BASILIO
VICTOR BRAUER DI RENNA

SERGIO PESSOA IGREJAS LOPES
WILLIAN CUNHA MOCO

CRISTIANO GARCIA

CID FERREIRA DA SILVA FILHO
LEONARDO BRUST DO NASCIMENTO
MOACIR GUIMARAES MACHADO
MARCIO DE OLIVEIRA FERREIRA
RODRIGO DA COSTA TAVARES
VITOR PINTO DA SILVA BORGES
VANILDO DA SILVA

JULIO CESAR DA SILVA FRANCISCO
ILSON SANTOS FARIA

ULISSES DOS SANTOS SILVA

HELIO JOAQUIM REIS FILHO
RENATO DA SILVA SANTOS

JOSE RODRIGUES

PEDRO HENRIQUE LIMA DA CONCEICAO

MARCOS VINICIUS CARDOSO
DALBUQUERQUE

NELIO MARTINS DA COSTA
LEONARDO PEREIRA DA SILVA
ANDRE RAMOS CARLOS
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Idd.

40
47
44

52
50
42
69
36
51
42
18
73
58

61
50
29
53
35
48
55
46
63
56
33
37
56
48
61
50
69
43
62
22
37

66
27
33

MASC
Faixa F.E C.
M4044 - PG
M4549 - PG
M4044 - PG
M5054 - PG
M5054 - PG
M4044 - PG
M6569 - PG
M3539 - PG
M5054 - PG
M4044 - PG
M1519 - PG
M7074 - PG
M5559 - PG
M6064 - PG
M5054 - PG
M2529 - PG
M5054 - PG
M3539 - PG
M4549 - PG
M5559 - PG
M4549 - PG
M6064 - PG
M5559 - PG
M3034 - PG
M3539 - PG
M5559 - PG
M4549 - PG
Me064 - PG
M5054 - PG
M6569 - PG
M4044 - PG
Me064 - PG
M2024 - PG
M3539 - PG
M6569 - PG
M2529 - PG
M3034 - PG

Equipe

SAE
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SAE

SAE

SAE

Tempo
00:26:41
00:28:28
00:29:50

00:30:39
00:31:02
00:31:14
00:33:03
00:33:35
00:34:01
00:34:22
00:34:32
00:34:48
00:35:48

00:36:22
00:36:34
00:36:44
00:37:09
00:37:18
00:37:19
00:37:26
00:38:59
00:39:48
00:39:49
00:40:03
00:40:14
00:40:37
00:40:52
00:40:56
00:41:30
00:41:34
00:41:34
00:42:17
00:42:21
00:42:22

00:42:57
00:43:18
00:43:48



CIRCUITO SESC DE CORRIDAS - NITEROI

7KM PUBLICO GERAL MASC

38 289 PAULO MIRANDA M 45 M4549 - PG 00:46:57
39 201 LEONARDO DA SILVA ABREU M 47 M4549 - PG 00:47:07
40 153  VINICIUS GARCEZ M 34 M3034 - PG 00:47:42
41 343 GIOVANI MONTECHIARI DE ANDRADE M 49 M4549 - PG 00:47:43
42 339 RONALD NERY DO NASCIMENTO M 32 M3034 - PG 00:47:51
43 54  FLAVIO PEREIRA DO NASCIMENTO M 47 M4549 - PG 00:48:01
44 307 MARCOS DA SILVA SIQUEIRA M 56 M5559 - PG 00:48:04
45 386 SANDRO LUIZ PINTO MATHEUS M 41 M4044 - PG 00:48:25
46 242 SERGIO RODRIGUES DA COSTA M 55 M5559 - PG 00:48:30
47 372 ALEXSSANDRO NUNES LOPES M 32 M3034 - PG 00:49:12
48 385 JORGE SCHUELER DOS SANTOS M 33 M3034 - PG 00:49:30
49 503 LUIZ FERNANDO DIAS DOS SANTOS M 65 M6569 - PG 00:49:38
50 333 RONALDO SILVA FERREIRA M 54 M5054 - PG 00:50:57
51 334 LUCAS LIMA FERREIRA M 22 M2024 - PG 00:53:13
52 337 VICTOR DE FARIA DOS SANTOS M 23 M2024 - PG 00:53:14
53 180 ALEXANDRE MENDONCA MENEZES M 50 M5054 - PG 00:55:54
54 380 LEONARDO GONCALVES M 59 M5559 - PG 00:56:48
55 469 KRISLEY FABIANE DOS SANTOS COSTA M 44 M4044 - PG SAE 00:57:59
56 291 MAURO DE OLIVEIRA SOARES M 63 M6064 - PG 01:00:52
57 472 MARCO ANTONIO PEREIRA M 61 M6064 - PG SAE 01:01:57
58 513 CLAUDIO ROBERTO SOARES DA SILVA M 51 M5054 - PG 01:03:17
59 510 VITOR DA SILVA FONSECA M 36 M3539 - PG 01:04:03
60 511 WALDERCY CHRISPIM DO NASCIMENTO M 52 M5054 - PG 01:06:34
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